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2" Semester 4™ Semester
S.N. BALLB BALLB
Date Day Code Course Title Date Day Code Course Title
2081/05/25 | Tue | BALLB321 | Jurisprudence I 2081/05/26 | Wed | ga1 1 B341 Constitutional Law-II
2 | 2081/05/28 | Fri | BALLB322 | Procedural Law I 2081/05/30 | Sun | pATB342 Criminal Law-I
3 | 2081/06/01 | Tue | BALLB323 | Nepalese Legal System | 2081/06/02 | Wed | gay;p3g3 Major Legal System
4 2081/06/06 | Sun BALLB324 E;lidhlst Philosophy of 2081/06/07 | Mon BALLB344 Company Law-I
2081/06/09 | Wed | pa11p32s | Lesal English and 2081/06/10 | Thu BALLB345 Public Rutestiational Law:l

Communication II

6 2081/06/13 | Sun BALLB326 | Introduction to Sociology

o



5% Semester
S.N. BALLB
Date Day Code Course Title

: 208U/6527 |The | paripssi | cefminal Lawl

- 810581 [Mon o5 russs | Administrative Taw

3 2081/06/04 Fri BALLB353 Environmental Law

4 2081/06/08 Tue BALLB354 | Public International Law II

5 2081/06/11 Fri BALLB355 | Principles of Law-Making Process
6 2081/06/15 Tue BALLB356 | International Human Rights Law
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S.N. Date

Code Course Title Code Course Title
I :
2081/05/28 k BARD351 Ecosystem Service BTTM351 | Event Tourism Management
2 2081/05/30. | Sun BARD352 | Small and Medium enterprises BTTM352 | Entrepreneurship in Travel and Tourism
2081/06/01 Tue BARD353 Financial Management and Supply | BTTM353 | Tourism Crisis and Disaster Management
4 2081/06/04 Fri BARD354 Public Procurement and Supply BTTM354 | Sustainable Tourism Development
2 2081/06/06 Sun BARD355 Diversity and Inclusions BTTM355 | International Language II (Chinese)
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